Closing Date / Time 15/12/2025 13:00 PM

Description
 
INVITATION TO BID FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE PRODUCTIVITY WITH SECURITY AND PROTECTION
SOFTWARE

1. The National Wages and Productivity Commission, through the General Appropriations Act FY 2025 intends to apply
the sum of Two Million One Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Two Pesos and Fifty Centavos
(Php2,145,982.50), inclusive of all applicable taxes, being the ABC to payments under the contract for Procurement
of Office Productivity with Security and Protection Software. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically
rejected at bid opening.

2. The National Wages and Productivity Commission now invites bids for the above Procurement Project.